THE INDUSTRIAL NETWORK COMPANY
R U G G E D  •  R E L I A B L E  •  A F F O R D A B L E
The N-Tron® 302MC is a 10/100BaseTX to 100BaseFX Industrial Media Converter.
It is housed in a ruggedized DIN-Rail enclosure, and is designed for use in industrial
data acquisition, control, and Ethernet I/O applications.
PRODUCT FEATURES
 • Compact Size, Smaller Footprint

302MC
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
302MC-XX .............................................................. 10/100BaseTX to 100BaseFX Media Converter; multimode
302MC-N-XX .......................................................... 10/100BaseTX to 100BaseFX Media Converter with N-View Firmware Option
302MCE-XX-YY ...................................................... 10/100BaseTX to 100BaseFX Media Converter; singlemode
302MCE-N-XX-YY .................................................. 10/100BaseTX to 100BaseFX Media Converter with N-View Firmware Option; singlemode
Where: N = N-View Firmware Option
 E = Singlemode
 XX = ST for ST style fi ber connector, SC for SC style fi ber connector
 YY = Segment length: